
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2019 – 2020 Meeting Schedule 
 
Date       Time     Location  

Tuesday, September 24, 2019    7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
 
Tuesday, October 29, 2019   7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
 
Tuesday, November 19, 2019   7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
 
Tuesday, January 28, 2020   7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
  
Tuesday, February 25, 2020   7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
 
Tuesday, March 24, 2020    7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
 
Tuesday, April 28, 2020    7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
 
Tuesday, May 26, 2020    7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
  
Tuesday, June 23, 2020    7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 
 
Tuesday, July 28, 2020    7:00pm – 8:30pm   E 102 


